
BLOOD UREA NITROGEN
LEVELS IN HYPERTENSION
PATIENTS WITH CHRONIC

KIDNEY FAILURE
by Tedy Febriyanto

Submission date: 07-Mar-2023 10:06PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2031215438
File name: Artikel_BLOOD_UREA_NITROGEN_LEVELS_IN_HYPERTENSION.pdf (155.83K)
Word count: 2866
Character count: 15737



3

12

12

29

30





8

35



19

19



7

7

8

10

18

22

28

34



1

5

6

9

11

14

20

23

25

26

27

32

33

36



2

4

8

13

15

16

16

17

21

24

31



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

BLOOD UREA NITROGEN LEVELS IN HYPERTENSION PATIENTS
WITH CHRONIC KIDNEY FAILURE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digilib.esaunggul.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

www.archytele.com
Internet Source

dspace.uc.ac.id
Internet Source

stikesmu-sidrap.e-journal.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Syekh-Yusuf
Tangerang
Student Paper

scholar.google.com
Internet Source

Siti Hajar Wati, Mardiyono Mardiyono, Warijan
Warijan. "HYPNODIALYSIS FOR ANXIETY
RELIEF AND ADHERENCE TO MEDICATION,



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

KIDNEY DIET AND FLUID INTAKE IN PATIENTS
WITH CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE", Belitung
Nursing Journal, 2017
Publication

pharmacyeducation.fip.org
Internet Source

Rizaldy Pinzon, Jesi Prilly Imanuella Hana. "1-
4HIGH SYSTOLIC BLOOD PRESSURE IN
ADMISSION AS MORTALITY PREDICTOR
SCORING SYSTEM IN PATIENTS WITH
SUBARACHNOID HAEMORRHAGE", Journal of
Hypertension, 2020
Publication

Submitted to UIN Syarif Hidayatullah Jakarta
Student Paper

Michael R. Wills, John Savory. "Aluminum and
Chronic Renal Failure: Sources, Absorption,
Transport, and Toxicity", Critical Reviews in
Clinical Laboratory Sciences, 2008
Publication

formilkesmas.respati.ac.id
Internet Source

gk.jurnalpoltekkesjayapura.com
Internet Source

repo.poltekkes-medan.ac.id
Internet Source



16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

repository.stikespantiwaluya.ac.id
Internet Source

Iis Hardianti, Christine Vita Gloria Purba,
Zulmeliza Rasyid. "FAKTOR YANG
MEMPENGARUHI PERAN KADER JUMANTIK DI
KELURAHAN TANJUNG PENYEMBAL KOTA
DUMAI TAHUN 2020", Media Kesmas (Public
Health Media), 2022
Publication

jurnal.globalhealthsciencegroup.com
Internet Source

Dhigna Luthfiyani Citra Pradana, Eldiza Puji
Rahmi, Annisa Farida Muti. "The Lethality
Dose and Antioxidant Activity of Moringa
Oleifera Leaves Extract", IOP Conference
Series: Earth and Environmental Science, 2022
Publication

Yofa Anggriani Utama. "Pencegahan
Komplikasi Hipertensi Melalui Edukasi dan
Pemeriksaan Tekanan Darah di Posyandu
Lansia Aster Wilayah Kerja Puskesmas 23 Ilir
Palembang", Jurnal Abdimas Kesehatan (JAK),
2023
Publication

uit.e-journal.id
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Dyna Putri Mayaserli, Betti Rosita, Eni
Remadhani. "Pengaruh Waktu Paparan
Pestisida Organofosfat Terhadap Kadar
Kolinesterase Dalam Darah Dengan Metode
Komperator", JURNAL KESEHATAN PERINTIS
(Perintis's Health Journal), 2022
Publication

Submitted to Politeknik Negeri Jember
Student Paper

jurnal.akperrscikini.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stikesbcm.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.kopertis10.or.id
Internet Source

jurnalmka.fk.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

augusta.pure.elsevier.com
Internet Source

ijwph.ir
Internet Source

Dian Theofani Lestari, Rohayati Rohayati.
"Impementasi Keperawatan Komplementer:
Herbal Daun Salam Dan Relaksasi Autogenic
Pada Asuhan Keperawatan Keluarga Dengan



31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Hipertensi: Laporan Kasus", Jurnal Mitra
Kesehatan, 2020
Publication

Nia Handayani. "THE RELATIONSHIP
BETWEEN SOCIAL SUPPORT AND ANXIETY OF
FINAL SEMESTER ANESTHESIOLOGY NURSING
STUDENTS", Jurnal Keperawatan Respati
Yogyakarta, 2022
Publication

ejournal.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.perbanas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

bioinfo.uth.edu
Internet Source

e-journal.poltekkesjogja.ac.id
Internet Source


